
Bridgeville

Greenwood

531-3.00

131-14.00131-13.00
131-12.00 131-15.00

531-2.00

430-20.00

331-2.00131-18.00 430-23.00

531-4.00

131-16.00 131-19.00

430-22.00

331-1.00

531-1.00

131-9.00

131-4.00

131-8.00

530-13.00530-12.00 430-8.00

430-11.00

131-2.00

530-16.00

131-5.00

430-9.00

430-15.00 430-16.00

430-12.00

131-10.00
131-11.00

530-15.00

530-11.00

430-19.00

530-8.00530-7.00

530-14.00

131-6.00

530-9.00 430-5.00 430-6.00

530-17.00

131-10.11

131-10.15

131-10.19

131-10.07 131-10.08

131-3.00

530-9.20

231-5.00

530-10.17

131-17.00

131-7.00
530-18.00

131-1.00
530-10.00

530-6.00

231-5.00

SUSSEX HWY

OAK R
D

FEDERALSBURG RD

RAY RD

REDDEN RD

DUBLIN HILL RD

ATLANTA RD

ADAMS RD

FAWN RD

SA
ND

 H
ILL

 R
D

BAKER RD

BLANCHARD RD

OW
EN

S R
D

TU
LL

 R
D

WES
LE

Y C
HURCH RD

APPLE TREE RD

SHIRLEYS RD

SUNNYSIDE RD

SEASHORE HWY

S MAIN ST

AD
AM

SV
ILL

E R
D

WI
LS

ON
 FA

RM
 R

D

SCOTTS STORE RD

TUCKERS RD

BEACH HWY

SU
GA

R 
HI

LL
 R

D

CAMP RD

CRAFT RD

WOODBRIDGE RD

CANNON RD

RIFLE RANGE RD

COVERDALE
 RD

N M
AIN

 ST

SH
AR

PS
 M

ILL
 RD

WHITNEY SWAMP RD

BIG PINE RD

HANDY RD

RABBIT RUN RD

SA
NF

ILI
PP

O 
RD

HA
RT

ZE
LL

 RD

W NEWTON RD

ALLEN RD

POLK RD

MILE STRETCH RD

CA
LL

AW
AY

 R
D

HUNTERS COVE RD

E NEWTON RD

HA
ST

IN
GS

 M
ILL

 R
D

HIL
L R

D

DEER FOREST RD

PH
EA

SA
NT

 R
D

CO
NR

AIL
 R

D

WI
ND

Y L
N

ME
AD

OW
 D

R

CI DE R 
LN

SU
SS

EX
 H

WY

RIFLE RANGE RD

SEASHORE HWY

CANNON RD

Ì131


